


























CE
DA

R 
DR

IVE

RI
DG

EW
OO

D 
DR

IVE

PARKWOOD AVENUE

LOCHMOOR AVENUE

JENNY WREN LANE

10 0 10 20 30 405
Meters2015 Air Photo

CONTEXT MAP
BNPL2021143

2021-06-03

RETAINEDLANDS

Geographic Township of CHARLOTTEVILLE
 

SUBJECT LANDS

Legend
Subject Lands
Lands Owned

FRONT RD

CE
DA

R 
DR

TURKEY POINT RD

GIBSON RDVERMEULEN RD

10

Normandale

Turkey Point

KEY MAP

MAP A
 



CE
DA

R 
DR

IVE
PARKWOOD AVENUE

1

2

3

4

23 23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30 31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Resort Residential  OPResort Residential  OP

Resort Residential  OP

RP-0128

RP-0344

RP
-03

74

RP-0374

8 0 8 16 24 324
Meters

2021-06-03

SUBJECT LANDS
RETAINEDLANDS

Official Plan Designations
Resort Residential

Special Policy Area

Resort Area Boundary

OFFICIAL PLAN MAP
BNPL2021143

Geographic Township of CHARLOTTEVILLE
 

 

Legend
Subject Lands
Lands Owned

MAP B
 



14.14

14.14

RR

HLCE
DA

R 
DR

IVE
PARKWOOD AVENUE

25

26

27

28

29

30 31

32

33

34

35

36

RP-0128

RP-0344

14.14

5.5 0 5.5 11 16.5 222.75
Meters

2021-06-03

RETAINED
LANDS

ZONING BY-LAW MAP
BNPL2021143

Geographic Township of CHARLOTTEVILLE
 

LEGEND
Subject Lands
Lands Owned
Adjacent Lands
LPRCA Generic RegLines

 

ZONING BY-LAW 1-Z-2014
(H) - Holding
HL - Hazard Land Zone
RR - Resort Residential Zone

MAP C
 

ADJACENT LANDS

L.P.R.C.A. Generic Reg. Lines     



CE
DA

R 
DR

IVE
PARKWOOD AVENUE

Existing
 Dwelling

Existing
 Dwelling

Existing
Garage

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

RP-0128

RP-0344

49311002800

49308009400

49311003000

49311002900

49311002500

49311002600

49311003100

49311002400

49311002300

49311002200

49311003200

4 0 4 8 12 162
Meters

2021-06-03

RETAINEDLANDS

CONCEPTUAL PLAN
Geographic Township of CHARLOTTEVILLE

190 CEDAR DRIVE

Owner: Anthony & Catherine Suprun

Legend
Subject Lands
Lands Owned

MAP D BNPL2021143
  

18
.33

m

18
.33

m 64.92m

64.92m

6.11m

6.1
1m

64.92m

Owner: William Bouw



CE
DA

R 
DR

IVE
PARKWOOD AVENUE

Existing
 Dwelling

Existing
 Dwelling

Existing
Garage

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

RP-0128

RP-0344

49311002800

49308009400

49311003000

49311002900

49311002500

49311002600

49311003100

49311002400

49311002300

49311002200

49311003200

4 0 4 8 12 162
Meters

2021-06-03

RETAINEDLANDS

CONCEPTUAL PLAN
Geographic Township of CHARLOTTEVILLE

190 CEDAR DRIVE

Owner: Anthony & Catherine Suprun

Legend
Subject Lands
Lands Owned

LOCATION OF LANDS AFFECTED BNPL2021143
  

18
.33

m

18
.33

m 64.92m

64.92m

6.11m

6.1
1m

64.92m

Owner: William Bouw


